
13.08 m²

WC
1.48 m²

3.60 m²

Terasse
14.63 m²

Küche
13.26 m²

Schlafen

Flur 1

3 STG
15.0/35.0

Flur 2
5.97 m²

2.85
12

58 3.82

575

575 1.06
76 1.925

20
1.705

17
1.235

25

3.56 4.44

15 STG
20.5/27.0

1 STG
±0.00

-0.15

-0.45
Hof

An
sc

hl
us

sb
eb

au
un

g 
N

eu
e 

St
ra

ße
 6

G
es

am
t

Fa
ss

ad
e

R
au

m
in

ne
nm

aß
e25

3.98
20

3.19
38

1.39 1.73
1.32 1.79 1.72

1.32 1.37

8.00

Rauminnenmaße

Gesamt

Fassade

Rauminnenmaße

Gesamt

Fassade

Bad
7.09 m²

16.32 m²
Wohnen

10.13 m²
Diele

38
4.1

0
25

3.0
9

38
3.3

1
155

2.8
2

14
1.2

0
25

8.2
0

35
92 1.9

5
46

1.4
5

1.3
4

1.1
35

1.1
1

1.3
4

1.3
35

615 95
50

8.2
0

7.8
75

36
1.445 1.13 745 76

Vordach

H/B = 297 / 210 (0.06m²) Allplan 2020

Maßstab:
1:100

Einfamilienwohnhaus
Neue Straße 5
06803 Bitterfeld-Wolfen

Plangrundlage: Bauzeichnungen (1964) und aktuelles Grobaufmaß
keine Haftung für Maßabweichungen

Maßeinheit:
Meter [m]

Datum:
19.03.2021
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Grundriss Erdgeschoss
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